Ashwood Meadows Homeowners Association
2025 Income and Expenses

Income:

2025 Assessments Collected in 2024
2025 Assessments Collected in 2025
Total 2025 Assessments Paid

Expenses:

Back Flow Testing
Ground Maintenance
Insurance
Mailings/Postage
Management Fee
Misc. Expenses
Street Light Electricity
Taxes/Tax Prep
Water Service
Total Expenses

$9,340.00
$34,917.36

$44,257.36

$75.00
$9,450.00
$1,792.00
$266.65
$6,048.00
$75.00
$3,368.82
$322.65
$498.90

$21,897.02



